
2021 Swila Board of Directors Director Phone E Mail Address

Exexcutive Director Wayne Demkowicz 815-245-4559 wayne.demkowicz@gmail.com

Asst. Executive Director Rick Roesing 630-399-2218 rfroesing@yahoo.com

Colt Division Director Oscar Ledesma 1-815-2728197 joliet hitmen@gmail.com

Palomino Division Director Shawn Ligocki 630-777-4541 shawn@talongic.com

Collegiate Director Bobby Smith 630-630-4348 hammersmith56@yahoo.com

Officiating Director Greg Feeman 708-446-9444 g.feeman@comcast.net

Director of Schedling Rich Olson 708-532-7331 olsonri@comcast.net

Bolingbrook Geoff Peterson 630-2041673 geoff@bybl.org

Frankfort Adam Torkarski 312-735-0059 adam.tokarski@arcadis.co

Frankfort Square Duane Tomiak 708-282-4899 dtomiak22@gmail.com

Homer Glen Andrew Rodeghero 815-557-4939 arodinc@aol.com

Mokena Joe Wassel 708-609-1728 jkmba1984@att.net

New Lenox Rick Roesing 630-399-2218 rfroesing@yahoo.com

Oak Lawn Paul Mallo 708-717-1080 pmallo@comcast.net

Tinley Park (Bulldogs) Tom Bertram 708-408-2195 tbtpbulldogs@gmail.com

Whiteford Baseball Mike Crotty 815-212-1686 mfcrotty@hotmail.com
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